BegoSol®

Mixing liquid for BEGO investment materials

Investing

e Depending on the alloy and the field of application, the required mixing e The higher the concentration of the mixing liquid, the greater the

ratio can be created for these liquids using distilled or demineralised expansion of the investment material

water

Product details

Availability

BegoSol®*
Mixing liquid for Wirovest®plus, WiroFast, Wiroplus® S, Wirovest®, Bellavest® T and Bellasun

BegoSol®

BegoSol® HE**
Special-Mixing liquid for Bellavest® SH, Bellavest® DR, Bellavest® T, VarseoVest P

BegoSol® HE

BegoSol® K**
Special-Mixing liquid for WiroFine, BellaStar XL, VarseoVest Pl

BegoSol® K
BegoSol® CC Special-Mixing liquid for VarseoVest C&B
BegoSol® CC Special-Mixing liquid for VarseoVest C&B

Accessories
Universal measuring cup 100 ml

* Anti-freeze optimization up to-10 °C
** |s sensitive to freezing:

Contents
1 | bottle

5 | Kanister
1 | bottle

5 | Kanister
1 | bottle

5 | Kanister
1| bottle
5 | Kanister

1 piece

Images and illustrations are examples. Colors, symbols, designs, and information on the depicted labels and/or packaging may differ from reality.

REF
51090

51091
BI0LIE

51096
51120

51121
54907
54908

14607

59




