

BegoSol®

Mixing liquid for BEGO investment materials

- Depending on the alloy and the field of application, the required mixing ratio can be created for these liquids using distilled or demineralised water
- The higher the concentration of the mixing liquid, the greater the expansion of the investment material

Product details

Availability	Contents	REF
BegoSol®* Mixing liquid for Wirovest®plus, WiroFast, Wiroplus® S, Wirovest®, Bellavest® T and Bellasun	1 I bottle	51090
BegoSol®	5 Kanister	51091
BegoSol® HE** Special-Mixing liquid for Bellavest® SH, Bellavest® DR, Bellavest® T, VarseoVest P	1 I bottle	51095
BegoSol® HE	5 Kanister	51096
BegoSol® K** Special-Mixing liquid for WiroFine, BellaStar XL, VarseoVest P Plus	1 I bottle	51120
BegoSol® K	5 Kanister	51121
BegoSol® CC Special-Mixing liquid for VarseoVest C&B	1 I bottle	54907
BegoSol® CC Special-Mixing liquid for VarseoVest C&B	5 Kanister	54908
Accessories		

Universal measuring cup 100 ml

^{*} Anti-freeze optimization up to -10 °C